EMERGENCY TRADESMEN

Plumbing
e Constantly Plumbers (Paul)
e Botany & Beyond Plumbing Mark Trist
e Sydney Coast Plumbing (William)

Hot Water Repair (Gas or Electric)
e Emergency Hot Water

Stove Repairs (Gas or Electric)
e Emergency Stove Repairs
e Clever Cooker Stove Repairs Chris

Cleaning
e Spencer House Proud Cleaning
e Chelsea

Handyman
e Handy Angels (Con)
e H & R Property Maintenance (Cameron)
e H & R Property Maintenance (Richard)
e That Handy Guy (Cane)

Electrician
e Energy Australia
e Syros Electric (Emmanuel)
o Saflectric (Heath)

Appliance Repair
e Alpha Home Appliances

Locksmiths
e ESS Alarms & Locksmiths
e Kevin Wong Locksmith

Emergency Glass Repair
e Express Glass
e Glass Hopper (Jeremy)

Utilities
e AGL
e Energy Australia
e Sydney Water

0430 192 292
0408983004
0408 249 236

9344 6602

0418 251 667
0410 432 469

0405 255 777
0415 427 716

0413 676 888
0421 282 697
0410 579 800
0416 205 347

131 525
0419 401 967
0403 439 198

9669 4933

9398 8668
0414 432 318

1300 666 234
0410 386 582

131 808
131 525
132 092



